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ECOSPEED Motors / Series 80C
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Rates Values

Peak torque (c.d.f. 15% )*

Stall torque (c.d.f. 100%)*

Rated torque (c.d.f. 100%)*

Rated speed

Peak current (per phase) (c.d.f. 15%)*

Stall current (per phase) (c.d.f. 100%)*

Rated current (per phase) (c.d.f. 100%)*

Rated DC link voltage

*) Motor on mounting plate 200 x 240 x 6 mm
Technical Data Motor

Motor constant (at 25 °C)

Torque constant

Voltage constant

Winding resistance (at 25 °C)

Winding inductivity

Maximum current per phase

Number of pole pairs

Motor inertia

Insulation class

Ambient temperature

Protection class

Max. axial load

Max. radial load

Mass

Motor length (L)

[Nm]
[Nm]
[Nm]
[min]
[A
[A
[Agus]
Vol

RMS]

RMS]

[Nm/W2]
[Nm/A]
[V/1000min]
[Q]

[mH]

[ARMS]
[kgm2x107]
[°C]

[N]
[N]
[ka]
[mm]

**) except shaft gland. Shaft seal ring IP54 is available as an option.

Technical Data - Incremental Encoder

Resolution
Operating voltage
Signal specification

Subject to change without notice 07/2010

[inc/rev]
vl

4x @ 6,5

Motor connection
Circular connector\
turnable

Encoder connection

Circular

turnable

Series
80C31-0570-DOAHD-AA

6.80
3.5
2.9

3000

12.0
5.7
5.0
325

0.36
0.57
40
1.4
7.5
14.0
3
0.14
7 155 @C
-20...+40
IP65 **
168
885
3.3
147

10,000
5 (£5%)
RS 422

connector

Characteristic 80C31 / ECOVARIO®414
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Accessories / Series 80C

Mating Connector Set 70.070 (for cables made by customer)
Motor mating connector M17
2 Encoder mating connector M17
Cable Assemblies
3 Motor Cable (for ECOVARIO® controller) @ 8.9 mm; trailing capability from

MOT61-133-523-0xx-100 bend radius > 125 mm xx = length in m (standard lengths 03, 05, 10 m
4 Incremental encoder cable (f. ECOVARIO®) @ 9.5 mm; trailing capability from g@ ==
INK65-491-525-0xx-000 bend radius > 120 mm 3
3 4 X = length in m (standard lengths 03, 05, 10 m)<:n
Connection Motor con- Motor cable [o i Encod d Pin DSub | == |
nector pin wire connector pin  cable wire (9 pins)
PhaseU 4 3 +5V 15 brown 1 4
Phase V 1 1 GND 16 white 6
Phase W 5 4 Cannel A 1 green 2
PE 7 gn/ye Channel /A 2 yellow 7
Shield Housing Shield ChannelB 3 grey 3
Channel /B 4 pink 8
ChannelN 5 blue 4
Channel /N 6 red 9
PTC T+ 7 violet 5
PTCT- 8 black 6
Shield Housing Bare Shroud
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